

CS No. 1103/17

Bhawna Bhatia Vs. Rohit Chawla

06.08.2018

Present: Counsel for the plaintiff alongwith plaintiff in person.

An application for leave to defend already filed on behalf of defendant.

It is submitted by the counsel for the plaintiff that she has not received the copy of the said application. Copy be supplied.

Put up for reply and arguments on the application for leave to defend of defendant on **03.11.2018.**

Kiran Gupta
ADJ-03, Rohini Courts,
North District, Delhi
06.08.2018