

CS No. 1103/17

Bhawna Bhatia Vs. Rohit Chawla

03.11.2018

Present: Ms.Tabassum Counsel for the plaintiff
Sh. Tarun Counsel for the defendant.

Reply to the application of the defendant seeking
leave to defend filed. Copy supplied.

Put up for arguments on **28.01.2019.**

Kiran Gupta
ADJ-03, Rohini Courts,
North District, Delhi
03.11.2018