

CS No. 1103/17

Bhawna Bhatia Vs. Rohit Chawla

09.05.2019

Present: Plaintiff alongwith Ld. Proxy Counsel
Ms. Archana.
Sh. Sourabh Pahwa and Sh. Tarun Sondhi,
Ld. Counsels for defendant.

Matter is fixed for arguments on the
application of defendant seeking leave to defend.

Heard part arguments on the application of
defendant seeking leave to defend.

Put up for further arguments on the said
application for **04.07.2019**.

Kiran Gupta
ADJ-03, Rohini Courts
North District, Delhi
09.05.2019