

CS No.1103/17

Bhawna Bhatia v. Rohit Chawla

20.06.2020

Present: None.

In terms of the order of Hon'ble High Court of Delhi dated 13.06.2020 and 14.06.2020 as well as the order of the Ld. District Judge, North District, Rohini Courts, Delhi dated 17.06.2020, matter stands adjourned to 20.10.2020.

**Gagandeep Singh
ADJ-03, Rohini Courts,
North District, Delhi
20.06.2020**