

CS No. 1103/17

Bhawna Bhatia Vs. Rohit Chawla

17.11.2021

As per the roster, the matter stands taken up physically.

Present: Sh. I.J.S. Mehra, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff
Sh. H.S. Dhawan, Ld. Counsel for the defendant.
(Through VC)

Perusal of the record shows that an application seeking leave to defend filed on behalf of defendant is pending for disposal.

Accordingly, put up for arguments on the above application on **19.01.2022**.

Sunil Kumar
ADJ-03, Rohini Courts
North District, Delhi
17.11.2021